ELEIGAO DOS REPRESENTANTES DOS ESTUDANTES DO 2° CICLO - CADERNO
ELEITORAL
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Nome Numero Peso do voto
Alexandra Filipa Loureiro Costa e Silva pgb4846 1
Ana Catarina Ramoa Palha pgb4856 1
Ana Margarida Alves Moreira pgb4880 1
Ana Margarida Mota da Silva pgb4858 1
Ana Paula Costa Martins pgb4859 1
Ana Raquel Bezerra Ribeiro das Neves pg35814 1
Ana Raquel Fernandes Teixeira pgb4873 1
Ana Rita Alves Pimenta pgb4874 1
Ana Sofia Alves Costa pg36198 1
Andreia Sofia Pinto Caldas Ribeiro pgb4847 1
Angela Maria Beiramar dos Santos pg54860 1
Antonio Augusto Ribeiro Silva pg54848 1
Antonio Pedro Leal e Silva pgb4861 1
Carla Alexandra Coelho Ferreira pgb4849 1
Catia Marina Martins Santos pgb4875 1
Diana Filipa Moreira de Sousa pgb54879 1
Elisabete AlImeida Barros pg36327 1
Elsa Marina Vaz Novais pg54862 1
Estela Sofia Gongalves Matos pgb4863 1
Flavia Sofia Fernandes Ferreira pgb4864 1
Francisco Jorge Carnagas Canhoto pg43106 1

Isabel Patricia da Fonseca Gomes pg43128 1



Joana Isabel da Rocha Pinheiro

Joana Sofia Costa Silva

Joao Miguel Duarte Vieira da Silva
Jodo Vitor Gameiro Mota

José Joaquim Carvalho Cardoso
Karine Francisca de Lima

Liliana Isabel Oliveira Pereira

Liliana Patricia Pereira Lobo

Liliana Sofia Sousa Ferreira

Liliana Teresa Ferreira Nunes

Luis Miguel Almeida Pereira

Maria Carreiras da Silva Fernandes
Maria Eduarda Duraes Da Silva Correia
Marisa Daniela Campos Aguiar Fernandes
Miguel José Loureiro Lima

Paulo José Matias da Silva

Renata Filipa Araujo da Silva

Rogerio Augusto Fernandes Domingues
Sandra Isabel Teixeira Pimenta
Sandra Maria Correia de Oliveira
Sandrina Dias Agostinho

Sara Rafaela Figueiras de Oliveira
Sérgio Manuel de Freitas Martins

Vitor Emanuel Ferreira de Oliveira

pPg31324
pPg54865
pPg21231
pPg54866
pgb4867
pPg39948
pPgb4868
pg54850
pPg54869
pPg14961
pgb54870
pg5707

pPg39951
pPg54851
pgb4852
pg48054
pPg54853
pPg54871
pg54854
pg48056
pg54855
pgb4877
pgb4878

pg31321



